
Sr. 
No.

Roll 
No. Name Father Name CNIC Domicile Date of Test

Reporting 
Time for 

Test

1 436 Abida Perveen Muhammad 
Sharif 38405-6050940-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

2 281 Abida Riaz Muhammad Riaz 38403-2457035-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

3 93 Afreena Bibi Imam Bakhsh 38404-8367701-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

4 191 Afreena Mai Muhammad 
Afsar 38104-7395685-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

5 434 Afshan Gul Mazhar Iqbal 
khan 38101-7113717-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

6 96 Aisha Maqsood Muhammad 
Maqsoos Ahmed 38101-8196410-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

7 517 Akasha Tasawar Asim Tasawer 38201-5879574-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

8 19 Aleena Batool Khuda Bakhsh 38101-5773779-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

9 35 Alishba Khan Khan Muhammad  38201-9202547-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

10 339 Alishba Naseer Naseer Ahmed 38303-3108988-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

11 585 Alishba Sattar Abdul Sattar 38303-7358007-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

12 14 Amana Bibi Muhammad 
Ramzan 38303-4758925-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

13 497 Ambreen Akhtar Haji Jahan 38302-7966733-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

14 270 Ambreen Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 38303-1286513-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

15 107 Ambreen Zahra Fazal Abbas 38102-1456455-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

16 453 Amina Bibi Muhammad 
Azeem Khan 38303-4425843-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

17 457 Ammara Siddique Muhammad 
Siddique 38404-1967908-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

18 92 Amna Bibi Muhammad 
Yaqoob 38101-9507634-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

19 368 Aneela Aslam Muhammad 
Aslam 38101-1429578-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

20 177 Aneela Gul Amanat Ali 38201-0247035-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

21 465 Aneela Shahzadi Ali Asghar 38104-1006416-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

22 460 Anita Saeed Muhammad 
Saeed 38405-6694165-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

23 476 Aqsa Riasat Ali 38403-5422557-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

24 150 Aqsa Aziz Muhammad Aziz 
ur Rehman 38303-0757225-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

25 328 Aqsa Batool Aman Ullah 38201-3177906-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

26 190 Aqsa Bibi Ahmed Khan 38402-2082234-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

27 638 Aqsa Noreen Ghulam 
Muhammad 38203-0589240-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

28 72 Aqsa Parveen Phul Muhammad 38104-5678290-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

29 609 Aqsa Sadiq Muhammad 
Sadiq Hassan 38302-4626389-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

30 359 Aqsa Sattar Abdul Sattar 
Khan 38303-5755271-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

31 166 Areeba Asif Asif Khan 38407-0384455-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

32 466 Areeba Fatima Muhammad 
Akhtar Nawaz 38202-6616355-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

33 417 Areeba Shamshad Muhammad 
Shamshad 38403-0688151-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

34 48 Areej Hanif Hanif Masih 38303-3014823-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M
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35 377 Areej Shahzadi Muhammad 
Saleem 38103-9765848-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

36 215 Arfa Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 38403-2598257-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

37 183 Arooj Fatima Muhammad 
Khalid 38404-9360292-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

38 186 Asia Bibi Noor Muhammad 38102-9208954-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

39 301 Asma Bibi Muhammad 
Hanif 38303-1632553-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

40 45 Asma Hashim Hashim Hussain 38102-2709025-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

41 630 Asma Noureen Zulfiqar Ali 38404-9297167-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

42 129 Atia Bibi Muhammad 
Nawaz Qamar 38403-2430782-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

43 475 Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad 
Ashraf 38201-6108717-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

44 108 Ayesha Ejaz Ejaz Ahmed 38403-6311096-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

45 410 Ayesha Kaynat 
Taswar Taswar Ahmad 38403-6922572-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

46 531 Azra Rani Muhammad 
Bateen 38406-0750678-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

47 12 Balqees Ashfaq Mustaqeem Khan 38202-5643117-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

48 228 Bushra  Parveen Mehar Ali 38104-1211077-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

49 286 Bushra Bibi Noor Ahmed 38302-8884591-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

50 132 Dilshad Bibi Bilal Khan 38302-5697869-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

51 39 Ehsan Farwah Mureed Kazim 38101-4196447-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

52 304 Esha Hameed Muhammad 
Hameed 38403-9596079-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

53 487 Faheem Akbar Rana Akbar Ali 38102-0119350-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

54 627 Farhat Ayub Muhammad 
Ayub 38301-0739413-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

55 105 Farhat Bibi Muhammad 
Hussain 38101-8440090-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

56 123 Farhat Parveen Riaz Hussain 38202-5343553-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

57 163 Farrah Mushtaq Mushtaq Hussain 38101-6791742-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

58 358 Farwa Batool Muhammad 
Iqbal Hussain 38202-1235797-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

59 502 Farzana Bibi Rustam Khan 38102-2913695-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

60 344 Farzana Shaheen Muhammad yar 38402-6123858-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

61 248 Fatima Asad Muhammad Asad 38101-7785788-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

62 17 Fatima Mehboob Mehboob 
Hussain 38302-4838282-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

63 343 Fatima Rana Badar Munir 38101-2370113-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

64 590 Fazeelat Muhammad 
Nawaz 38402-7507883-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

65 273 Fazelat Ramzan Muhammad 
Ramzan 38203-0592840-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

66 621 Ghulam Fatima Ghulam Ghous 38403-9223874-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

67 617 Ghulam Hifza Muhammad 
Afzal 38404-9851182-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

68 366 Hafiza Aqsa 
yaqoob

Muhammad 
Yaqoob 38201-5470085-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

69 606 Hafiza Sania 
Yasmeen 

Muhammad 
Sibtain 38201-2572802-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

70 238 Hafsa Kanwal Hafiz 
Muhammad 38103-6279725-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

71 535 Hamna Bibi Ahmad Nawaz 38302-4263280-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

72 253 Hifza Bibi Ahmed Nawaz 38303-6839572-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



73 81 Hira Ameen Muhammad 
Amin 38101-7261430-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

74 577 Hira Batool Sher Muhammad 38303-5092063-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

75 572 Huma Muhammad Ijaz 38403-8715256-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

76 294 Huma Nawab Nawab Khan 38201-8594423-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

77 599 Huma Saima Muhammad 
Arshad 38403-8693113-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

78 38 Humaira Bibi Manzoor Hussain 38101-9371045-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

79 458 Humaira Perveen Imam Bakhsh 38403-1924787-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

80 130 Humaira Yasmeen Muhammad Tariq 38303-7798501-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

81 334 Humera Kanwal Khalil Ahmed 38302-6446140-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

82 25 Ifra Parveen Maqbool Ahmed 38201-6099753-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

83 637 Iqra Umer Hayat 38302-4376520-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

84 603 Iqra Allah Ditta 38201-3896291-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

85 384 Iqra Ali Muhammad 
Anwar 38101-9722392-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

86 409 Iqra Anjum Muhammad 
Munir 38401-7266520-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

87 265 Iqra Batool Ghulam Hussain 38101-1901465-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

88 277 Iqra Batool Nazar Hussain 38201-1448102-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

89 435 Iqra Batool Muhammad 
Ameen 38101-5908674-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

90 514 Iqra Bibi Noor Khan 38302-3935235-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

91 232 Iqra Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz 38201-5586115-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

92 321 Iqra Luqman Muhammad 
Luqman 38303-6337639-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

93 480 Iqra Rehman khan 
Sumbal

Haji Abdul 
Rehman Khan 38303-8680224-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

94 89 Iqra Saeed Saeed Ullah 
Khan 38302-4069518-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

95 533 Iqra Umar Hafiz Umar 
Hayyat Abid 38303-0120624-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

96 440 Iram Balouch Sabir Hussain 38101-2705221-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

97 18 Iram Shaheen Sona Khan 38103-6838411-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

98 76 Iram Shahzadi Bashir Ahmed 38402-7668444-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

99 176 Iram Shahzadi Muhammad 
Mumtaz 38403-9475751-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

100 354 Iram Shahzadi Ghulam Hussain 38201-0859230-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

101 506 Irsa Abdullah Qari Muhammad 
Abdullah 38403-7795877-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

102 246 Ishrat Ayoub Muhammad 
Ayoub 38201-9358290-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

103 200 Ishrat Bibi Abdul Aziz 38103-9965757-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

104 268 Jameela Naz Syed Wali Khan 38303-1155236-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

105 54 Javeria Shaheen Manzoor 
Hussain Khan 38101-9204405-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

106 357 Jaweria Batool Abdul Majeed 38303-1704484-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

107 461 Jaweria Zulfqar Zulfiqar 38403-4854498-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

108 371 Jazba Jabeen Nazam shah 38403-5714430-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

109 556 Kainat Bibi Sahib Jan 38301-6686081-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

110 513 Kainat Gul Gul Jahan Bhatti 38202-9898478-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



111 449 Kainat Hammed Hameed Ullah  38101-6413760-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

112 289 Kainat Malik Muhammad  Riaz 38404-4894791-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

113 297 Kalsoom Zafar Khan 38401-9760618-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

114 204 Kalsoom Akhtar Muhammad 
Ameer 38201-8141201-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

115 11 Kalsoom Bibi Muhammad 
Qasim 38301-1956804-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

116 496 Kanza Nashat 
Fatima Shahid Raza 38202-0180401-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

117 159 Khalida Parveen Muhammad 
Shahbaz 38101-8540247-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

118 202 Khalila Bibi Allah Ditta 38401-0216536-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

119 122 Kinza Hameed Abdul Hameed 38303-9105000-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

120 601 Kiran Aziz Aziz Ul Rehman 38303-3714006-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

121 432 Kiran Nawaz Shah Nawaz 38101-8118671-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

122 522 Kiran Shahzadi Nasrullah Khan 38402-4362663-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

123 295 Kishwar Sultana Ameer Khan 38405-1538261-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

124 133 Komal Naz Imam Bakhsh 
Khan 38101-9444941-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

125 139 Kousar Bibi Mureed Abbas 38101-1106302-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

126 69 Laila Batool Riaz Hussain  38101-4275579-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

127 233 Laila Batool Zulafqar Ali 38101-5381933-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

128 369 Laila Gul Muhammad 
Iqbal Hussain 38101-8895984-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

129 597 Laraib Ahmad Sher 38402-2987140-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

130 88 Laraib Aslam Muhammad 
Aslam Khan 38101-1393563-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

131 516 Laraib Zahra Hassan Raza 38402-5335585-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

132 413 Lubna Aini Ghulam Rasool 38404-7624822-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

133 478 Lubna Liaqat Liaqat Ali 38201-2889735-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

134 613 Mah Noor Abdul Razzaq 38101-5347170-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

135 216 Mahnoor Nasir Mehmood 38403-8950737-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

136 174 Mahnoor Bibi Muhammad 
Ameer 38302-9392037-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

137 104 Mahnoor Khurshid Khurshid Ahmed 38101-0995319-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

138 137 Malaika Kamran Muhammad 
Kamran 38403-7368712-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

139 239 Maria Noreen Muhammad 
Sharif 38302-2083801-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

140 530 Maria Perveen Amer Ahamd 38201-3678447-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

141 611 Maryam Anwar Muhammad 
Anwar 38202-8936747-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

142 402 Maryam Bibi Allah ditta 38403-5404137-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

143 68 Maryam Bibi Mubarak Ali 38101-4413496-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

144 237 Maryam Bibi Bashir Ahmed 38403-7038871-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

145 397 Maryam Bibi Sher Muhammad 38404-4577791-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

146 423 Maryam Bilal Muhammad Bilal 37101-4295560-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

147 180 Maryam Jameela Saif Ali 38201-5724033-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

148 52 Maryam Khan Imtiaz Ullah 
Khan 38301-1510260-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



149 412 Maryam Parveen Allah Ditta 38402-0412990-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

150 464 Maryam patris Patris Masih 38404-9475084-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

151 317 Mehak Fatima Muhammad 
Nabeel 38201-8891917-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

152 299 Mehmona Ali Lashker Ali 38104-4987092-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

153 182 Mehreen Zahra Saif Ullah 38401-5560449-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

154 333 Mehwish Bibi Esab Khan 38302-2619501-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

155 521 Mehwish Bibi Rab Nawaz 38103-9315442-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

156 456 Mehwish Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed 38407-0335835-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

157 143 Mehwish Parveen Muhammad 
Azam 38302-4221040-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

158 504 Mehwish Sadique Muhammad 
Sadique 38405-1314460-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

159 169 Misbah Batool Samar Abbas 38202-4203437-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

160 430 Misbah Gul Bashir Ahmed 38101-6796102-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

161 252 Misbah Kanwal Zafar Iqbal 38302-6309193-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

162 37 Misbah Sattar Abdul Sattar 38404-4908018-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

163 288 Muazma Batool Syed Munir 
Hussain Bukhari 38404-4953353-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

164 43 Mubeen Latif Abdullah Latif 38101-9888424-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

165 346 Mubeen Shahzadi Allah Bakhsh 38404-4123117-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

166 312 Munaza Hanif Muhammad 
Hanif 38103-1723371-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

167 147 Munazza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 38403-1540421-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

168 352 Muneeba Bibi Ghulam Abbas 38405-8201594-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

169 552 Muqadas Fayyaz Muhammad 
Fayyaz 38403-2041880-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

170 28 Muqadas Nazar Nazar 
Muhammad 38402-3371237-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

171 259 Muqadas Ramzan Muhammad 
Ramzan 38201-3728913-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

172 42 Muqadas Zahra Qaisar Abbas 38101-5897240-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

173 325 Muqaddas Bibi hafeez ullah 38202-9235160-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

174 340 Muqaddas 
Shahzadi Abdul Hameed 38403-7333935-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

175 134 Muqaddas 
Shameer Shameer Khan 38202-2925160-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

176 451 Muqaddas 
Suleman Suleman 38403-1553963-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

177 148 Musarat Parveen Abdul Aziz 38302-2334261-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

178 591 Musarrat Nazir Muhammad 
Nazir 42301-4719641-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

179 243 Nabila Muhammad 
Rafique 38303-7794851-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

180 41 Nabila Manzoor Rana Manzoor 
Ahmed 38303-5977811-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

181 95 Nadia Kiran Abdur Rehman 38101-5734954-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

182 256 Nadia Noreen Ghulam Yasin 38301-3586162-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

183 31 Nadia Parveen Allah Dad 38101-1338714-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

184 85 Nadia Zahoor Muhammad 
Zahoor 38406-0726420-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

185 160 Nadra Shaheen Sardar Khan 38302-7569666-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

186 224 Nageen Bibi Muhammad 
Ameer 38303-9682230-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



187 203 Nagina Nargis Muhammad 
Izhar ul Hassan 38202-2705518-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

188 260 Nargis Ijaz Ijaz Hussain 38104-6601550-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

189 311 Nasreen Bibi Mulazim Hussain 38102-9618268-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

190 587 Nazia Abdul Sattar 
Khan 38302-0594561-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

191 168 Nazia Shaheen Muhammad 
Bakhsh 38104-6783105-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

192 393 Nazish Mawaz Muhammad 
Mawaz 38201-9938476-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

193 486 Nida Kanwal Abid Hussain 38201-2782988-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

194 586 Nimra Arshad Muhammad 
Arshad 38403-6494169-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

195 181 Nimra Bibi Inayat Ullah 
Khan 38302-3639154-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

196 484 Nimra Bibi Saif Ullah 38303-0970802-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

197 207 Nimra Hayat Muhammad 
Hayat 38403-7742716-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

198 198 Nimra Murtaza Muhammad 
Murtaza 38403-0132234-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

199 583 Noor Ul Ain Muhammad 
Ameer Khan 38301-6863678-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

200 189 Noreen Akhtar Ghulam Shabir 38201-8841956-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

201 109 Noreen Bibi Malik Manzoor 
Ahmed 38302-7888987-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

202 170 Noreen Bibi Rafi Ullah Khan 38302-9787447-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

203 199 Noreen Bibi Noor Muhammad 38302-9684341-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

204 442 Nosheen Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 38104-5757295-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

205 13 Parveen Akhtar Zulafqar Ali 38202-7849395-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

206 372 Parveen Akhtar Sardar 38101-2992348-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

207 117 Qurat ul Ain Ghulam Sagheer 38302-2779414-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

208 382 Qurat ul Ain Muhammad 
Mumtaz 38403-3649708-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

209 459 Rabia Andleeb Karamat Hussain 38303-3701678-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

210 145 Rabia Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmed 38302-8731981-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

211 491 Rabia Rehman Abdul Rehaman 38302-3253849-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

212 271 Rabia Shaheen Muhammad Iqbal 38303-7311536-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

213 615 Rafia Bibi Naeem Iqbal 38303-2110378-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

214 197 Rafia Kalsoom Muhammad 
Nawaz 38303-5729109-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

215 574 Rafia Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 38302-7689196-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

216 400 Rafia Noreen Ahmed Sher 38403-7756661-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

217 498 Raheela Tabassam Nazeer Masih 38403-3973172-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

218 411 Ramla Mumtaz Mumtaz Ali 38406-0761199-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

219 500 Ramzana Bibi Muhammad 
Sharif 38302-9786884-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

220 557 Rashida Anjum Muhammad 
Anwar 38401-1676879-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

221 324 Rashna Batool Fazal Abbas 38101-3098144-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

222 61 Razia Bivi Qalandar Hussain 38404-4673790-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

223 142 Razia Din 
Muhammad Din Muhammad 38104-1277627-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

224 193 Rehana Bibi Muhammad 
Aslam 38302-6387712-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



225 213 Rida Batool Naeem Raza 38102-4635028-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

226 306 Rida Maqbool Muhammad 
Maqbool 35202-8684257-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

227 46 Rifat Faiz Faiz Ullah 38104-6348574-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

228 135 Rimsha Arif Masih 38403-4005873-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

229 106 Rimsha Bibi Mulazim Hussain 38101-1226274-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

230 429 Rimsha Bibi Shamsher Khan 38405-1061465-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

231 336 Rimsha Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz 38201-3537598-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

232 80 Rimsha Iqbal Iqbal 38101-4282653-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

233 441 Rimsha Mumtaz Mumtaz Hussain 38104-4127663-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

234 262 Rimsha Munawar Munawar Khan 38103-2171341-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

235 314 Rimsha parveen Muhammad Iqbal 38101-4340717-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

236 155 Rizwana Amreen Lashker Ali 38202-6202006-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

237 395 Rizwana Aziz Muhammad Aziz 38201-7656643-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

238 187 Rizwana Safdar Muhammad 
Safdar 38201-1684863-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

239 110 Robina Shaheen Niaz Hussain 
Khan 38101-8841563-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

240 116 Romana Kousar Ghulam Sarwar 38404-1852212-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

241 447 Rubab Amjad Babar Masih 38404-9107436-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

242 121 Rubab Bibi Raheem Bakhsh 38101-0728295-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

243 284 Rubab Fazal Fazal Elahi 38303-1313453-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

244 626 Rubina Bibi Muhammad 
Ramzan 38201-2495225-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

245 619 Rubina Gulzar Gulzar Ahmad 38402-5950710-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

246 296 Ruqaya Bibi Mazhar Hayat 38404-0624132-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

247 94 Ruqia Bibi Muhammad Arif 38303-1683857-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

248 489 Saba Batool Muhammad 
Saleem 32203-7818953-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

249 505 Saba Suleman Muhammad 
Suleman 38303-6875200-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

250 161 Sabira Khatoon Kousar Ali 38202-2064150-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

251 446 Sadaf Khadim Hussain 34202-2641687-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

252 342 Sadaf Akbar Muhammad 
Akbar Azad 38405-7243411-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

253 55 Sadaf Gul Mehboob 
Hussain 38302-6608463-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

254 293 Sadaf Parveen Ahmed Nawaz 38403-6620234-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

255 6 Sadia Bibi Fida Hussain 38103-3167884-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

256 445 Sadia Bibi Zafar Iqbal Shah 38302-2752581-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

257 179 Sadia Farooq Muhammad 
Farooq 38201-3007206-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

258 184 Sadia Hayat Muhammad 
Hayat 38102-8734239-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

259 573 Sadia Perveen Mitho 38102-4475523-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

260 97 Safia Bibi Aman Ullah 38103-4108700-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

261 580 Safia Hassan Ghulam Hassan 
Abbas 38403-8182545-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

262 275 Safia Tabasam Khuda Bakhsh 38102-8600054-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



263 594 Sahiran Khatoon Mati Ullah Khan 38302-5140730-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

264 443 Saima Allah 
Baksh Allah Baksh 38403-1748126-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

265 416 Saima Batool Muhammad 
Aslam 38403-4635912-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

266 503 Saima Bibi Ghulam Habib 38302-7115697-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

267 258 Saima Iqbal Muhammad 
Iqbal Khan 38303-4095796-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

268 136 Saima Suleman Muhammad 
Suleman 38302-9004537-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

269 217 Saira  Bibi Ghulam Yasin 38303-6476360-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

270 16 Saira Shaheen Maqbool Hussain 38201-3390937-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

271 438 Saira Yasmeen Hafiz Abdul Aziz 38201-4635769-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

272 290 Sajda Batool Syed Munir 
Hussain Bukhari 38404-4943853-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

273 171 Sajida Muhammad Khan 38403-9907963-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

274 532 Sakina Bibi Muhammad 
Aslam 38404-6908934-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

275 508 Salma Bibi Ghulam yaseen 38302-5727427-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

276 34 Sameena Bibi Ehsan Ullah 38101-6550368-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

277 23 Samina Aaliya Toor Bazz Khan 38302-2742498-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

278 208 Samina Bibi Muhammad 
Ramzan 38101-1201207-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

279 320 Samina Tahir Ghulam yaseen 38403-3261584-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

280 78 Samra Bibi Abdul Raheem 38101-7720762-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

281 326 Samra Imran Muhammad 
Imran 38101-3591394-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

282 214 Samra Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed 38403-4385830-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

283 501 Samreen Mansib 
Ali Mansib Ali 38302-4996068-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

284 490 Sana Chand Chand khan Rana 38405-2178196-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

285 351 Sana Ghafoor Abdul Ghaffar 38103-4811409-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

286 455 Sana Naseer Muhammad 
Naseer 38403-6373493-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

287 612 Sana Niazi Najeeb Ullah 
Khan 38302-3002173-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

288 219 Sana Rehman Mehmood ur 
Rehman 12101-9503470-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

289 483 Sana Sultan Muhammad 
Mumtaz 38201-0880670-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

290 520 Sanam Nawaz Muhammad 
Nawaz Khan 38201-7569674-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

291 263 Sanam Zulifqar Zulifqar 38102-0277317-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

292 588 Sania Ansar Muhammad 
Ansar 38403-1489633-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

293 540 Sania Bibi Fazal kareem 38303-1495454-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

294 298 Sania Rafique Muhammad 
Rafique 38303-0574942-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

295 452 Sania Zahra Syed Shah Sawar 38407-0365303-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

296 50 Sania Zulifqar Zulifqar Ali 38403-5327185-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

297 230 Saumyya Parveen Abdul Rehaman 38302-7731444-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

298 272 Savaira Afzal Muhammad 
Afzal 38101-3030403-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

299 222 Savaira Bibi Dilawar Khan 38303-0972216-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

300 631 Sawaira Gulzar Gulzar Ahmad 38403-2533511-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



301 323 Saweera Qandeel Muhammad 
Safdar 38101-9105485-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

302 162 Sawera Bibi Abdul Rehman 
Qureeshi 38101-8289550-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

303 100 Sawera Muqadas Ameer Mukhtar 38102-5551233-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

304 439 Sehar Gul Muhammad 
Maqsood 38403-3479589-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

305 629 Sehreen Mazhar Muhammad 
Mazhar Iqbal 38405-8844354-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

306 553 Shafqat Naz Muhammad 
Aslam 38405-6391023-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

307 407 Shagufta Batool Ghulam Fareed 38402-9635992-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

308 610 Shagufta Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 38303-3242621-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

309 10 Shaheen Akhtar Muhammad 
Ikram 38402-1928811-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

310 353 Shaheen Bibi Meher Zaman 38302-4507502-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

311 164 Shaheen Kousar Javed Masih 38403-6347174-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

312 596 Shaheen Ramzan Muhammad 
Ramzan 38202-5207665-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

313 3 Shahnaz Bibi Arshad Hussain 38101-9500830-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

314 151 Shakeela Bibi Faiz Ullah 38101-5615558-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

315 405 Shakeela Bibi Riaz Hussain 38101-1087136-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

316 329 Shakeela Khatoon Said Rasool 38302-7925990-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

317 518 Shakila Younas Muhammad 
Younas 38302-8428481-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

318 128 Shanza Ameer Muhammad 
Ameer 38303-6049651-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

319 365 Shanza Noreen Muhammad 
Shareef 38405-2118825-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

320 581 Shanza Younas Muhammad 
Younas 38403-6296291-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

321 32 Shazia Ashraf Muhammad 
Ashraf 38201-3530864-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

322 472 Shehar Bano Zafar Mehmood 38403-4840117-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

323 322 Shehnaz Bibi Tasawar hussain 38104-8870422-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

324 468 Shgufta Shaheen Muhammad 
Nawaz 38403-3694126-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

325 345 Shiza Yousaf Yousaf Masih 38302-2562188-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

326 251 Shumaila Rubab Muhammad 
Nawaz 38402-9336331-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

327 399 Shumaila Yousaf Muhammad 
Yousaf 38401-5573458-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

328 234 Shumaz Ghulam Jafir 38104-1210939-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

329 185 Sidra Ashraf Muhammad 
Ashraf 38401-3315541-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

330 15 Sidra Ayoub Muhammad 
Ayoub 38303-5053220-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

331 141 Sidra Batool Alam Khan 38201-2815049-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

332 507 Sidra Gul Abdul Ghaffor 
Khan 38302-4825865-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

333 114 Sidra Jillani Ghulam Jillani 38103-4366877-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

334 274 Sidra Moeen Ghulam Mooen 
Harooni 38103-8150718-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

335 528 Sidra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 38302-6448911-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

336 538 Sobia Abbas Mureed Abbas 38303-8776813-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

337 149 Sobia Asghar Muhammad 
Asghar 38101-6408896-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

338 65 Sobia Azam Muhammad 
Azam 38201-4297485-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



339 555 Sobia Kausar Fateh Sher 38201-4508809-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

340 47 Sobia Kosar Muhammad 
Shoaib 38101-7444933-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

341 220 Sobia Riaz Muhammad Riaz 38303-6533523-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

342 571 Sofia Amreen Muhammad 
Ashraf 42201-8204159-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

343 278 Sonia Arooj Iftikhar Ahmed 38302-2603502-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

344 582 Sonia Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 38104-4078517-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

345 124 Sughra Bibi Abdul Hameed 38103-2894063-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

346 418 Sumaira Aslam Muhammad 
Aslam 38403-6622004-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

347 509 Sumaira Batool Maddar 38202-6920787-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

348 307 Sumaira Bibi Shah Nawaz 38101-1074490-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

349 313 Sumaira Bibi Sana Ullah Khan 38303-0533432-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

350 394 Sumaira Kanwal Sona Pehlwan 38101-7150302-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

351 341 Sumaira Mumtaz Muhammad 
Mumtaz 38404-3543697-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

352 67 Sumaira Riaz Muhammad Riaz 38403-1447457-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

353 600 Sumaira Sultan Sultan Ali 38201-2961265-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

354 29 Sumiya Tariq Tariq Mehmood 38403-1852091-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

355 398 Sunaina Younas Masih 38403-1922364-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

356 392 Sunbal Muhammad 
Naeem 38403-5164705-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

357 138 Sundas Aslam Rana 
muhammad 38303-9936911-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

358 173 Sundas Jahangir Muhammad 
jahangir 38406-0696979-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

359 79 Syeda Ruqyya 
Batool 

Syed Iqrar 
Hussain 38402-1503061-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

360 448 Tamseela Zafar Zafar Abbas 38101-7640406-2 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

361 209 Tanawish Imam Bakhsh 
Khan 38104-9884755-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

362 512 Taneem Fatima Malik 
Muhammad Iqbal 33102-4333820-6 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

363 71 Tania Jaffar Jaffar Ali 38402-3063048-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

364 27 Tania Shahbaz Muhammad 
Shahbaz 38406-0724924-8 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

365 1 Tanzeela Anayat Anayat Ullah 38301-1781138-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

366 36 Tanzeela Bibi Aalam Khan 38103-6180016-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

367 386 Tanzeela Bibi Ghulam Hashim 38101-3144356-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

368 554 Tanzeela Shoukat Shoukat Ali 38303-0689019-0 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

369 7 Taseen Abdul Malik 38405-4956260-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

370 165 Taskeen Aziz Abdul Aziz 38101-7471352-4 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

371 113 Taskeen Zafar Zafar Iqbal 38101-1682116-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

372 367 Taskeen Zafar Zafar Hussain 38403-7458738-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

373 292 Tayaba Malik Ahmed Bakhsh 38101-7399827-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

374 178 Tayyaba Aslam Muhammad 
Aslam 38407-0358009-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

375 131 Tayyaba Aziz Tasadaq Hussain 38201-4201139-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

376 481 Tayyaba Yaseen Rana Ghulam 
Yasin Rahi 38101-8769639-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M



377 604 Tehmena Naz Muhammad 
Azam 38201-7832530-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

378 300 Tehmin Mazhar Mazhar Hayat 37405-5087335-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

379 21 Tehmina Bibi Abdul Raheem 38303-9708944-8 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

380 308 Tehmina Bibi Sher Nawaz 
Khan 38103-4807700-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

381 433 Tehmina Shaheen Jabir Hussain 38104-1642967-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

382 380 Tehniyat javed Muhammad javed 38104-4578829-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

383 127 Tehreem Akmal Akmal hussain 38201-7651487-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

384 153 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad 
Ameer 38302-2980902-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

385 261 Ume Aimen Liaqat Ali 38104-1740454-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

386 205 Ume Habiba Ghulam Fareed 38101-7226681-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

387 408 Umme Kalsoom Sardar Bakash 38402-8200242-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

388 266 Urwa Anwaar ul Haq 38401-8505034-6 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

389 467 Uzaima Rumeela Abdul Malik 
Shah 38302-0809290-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

390 87 Uzma Batool Altaf Hussain 
Khan 38101-1263912-0 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

391 101 Uzma Bibi Khan Muhammad 38302-7499611-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

392 82 Uzma Firdous Muhammad 
Ashfaq Mughal 38303-3164061-2 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

393 257 Uzma Parveen Abdul Sattar 38201-5368589-2 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

394 98 Uzma Umar Umar Hayat 38405-7359445-4 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

395 499 Yaseem Liaqat Liaqat Ali 38201-3327163-6 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

396 523 Yasmeen Abid Hussain 38201-4573139-0 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

397 427 Zainab Muhammad  
Iqbal 38404-4657473-0 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

398 2 Zainab Aslam Muhammad 
Aslam 38201-7564310-4 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

399 641 Zarmina Bibi Ladhoo Khan 38101-4517255-8 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

400 494 Zartasha Ramzan Muhammad 
Ramzan 38201-0282688-8 Khushab 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

401 99 Zikra Bibi Alam Sher Khan 38302-0137868-4 Mianwali 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

402 576 Zobia Ansar Muhammad 
Ansar 38403-4634145-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

403 157 Zubaida Parveen Manzoor Hussain 38101-4172624-6 Bhakkar 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M

404 575 Zunaira Arshad Arshad Iqbal 38406-0782469-2 Sargodha 11.08.2023 12:00 P.M


